NOMINATING COMMITTEE (NC) ROSTER 2024-25

Meets on Non-Senate Thursdays, 2:00 - 4:00 p.m., Academic Senate Conference Room, Academic Services-125

Last Name First Name Rank Department College Ext. Email Term Charge Membership
Associate . i
Behzad Banafsheh Professor Information Systems CcOoB 54272 | banafsheh.behzad@csulb.edu 2025 |1 Academic Senator from the COB
Masunaga Hiromi Professor ASEC CED 55613 | hiromi.masunaga@csulb.edu 2025 |1 Academic Senator from the CED
O'Lawrence Henry Professor Health Care Management |CHHS 58103 | henry.olawrence@csulb.edu 2025 |1 Academic Senator from the CHHS
1/2 Academic Senators from the
Igmen Ali Professor History CLA 58765 ali.igmen@csulb.edu 2025 C/LA
Assistant 2/2 Academic Senators from the
Wrigh Phil h LA 27 .wrigh lb. 202
right Cory Professor ilosophy C 52736 cory.wright@csulb.edu 025 CLA
. Assistant . . . . .
Pair Jeffrey Professor Mathematics & Statistics [CNSM 54351 jeffrey.pair@csulb.edu 2025 |1 Academic Senator from the CNSM
COE 1 Academic Senator from the COE
Trimble Brian Professor School of Art COTA ~ brian.trimble@csulb.edu 2025 |1 Academic Senator from the COTA
Lecturer 1 Academic Senator who is a
Palomarez Michael Y English Lecturer michael.palomarez@csulb.edu 2025 : whot
Faculty lecturer
One (1) Academic Senator from the
Janousek Kelly Librarian University Library uL 52332 kelly.janousek@csulb.edu 2025 ) ( ), ) I
University Library
1 Academic Senator from the
Kirstyn Chun Psychologist [CAPS SS 54001 k.chun@csulb.edu 2025 I

Student Services Division

1 yr term, as per charge
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